
Jockey Road Medical Centre 

519 Jockey Road, Sutton Coldfield, B73 5DF 

Phone Number– 0121 354 1749 

Fax Number– 0121 354 5067 

Website- www.mmpmedical.com 

Opening times  

Appointments 

If you wish to make an appointment please call or visit the         

reception. Appointments can also be made on line. Please ask 

the surgery for information. 

Test Results 

Please contact surgery for any test results. 

Home Visits  

Home visits are for house bound patients only, a clinician 

may contact you before they visit. If you require a home 

visit contact reception who can help. 

 Phone Lines  Reception  

Monday 8.00am -6.30pm 8.30am -6.30pm 

Tuesday 8.00am -6.30pm 8.30am -6.30pm 

Wednesday 8.00am -1.00pm 8.30am -6.30pm 

Thursday 8.00am -1.00 pm 8.30am -6.30pm 

Friday 8.00am -6.30pm 8.30am -6.30pm 



Surgery Team 

Doctors- 

Male- Dr Gattotkutch Varsani and Dr Jakier Kumble. 

 

Female- Dr Joanne Smith, Dr Karen Hayles-Lawrence,   

and Dr Catherine Hickin. 
 

 

Nurses 

Siobhan Williams and Helen Skingle 
 

Health Care Assistant 

Leanne Phillips 
 

Team Leader– Madeleine Pearce 

Do you need help or support? 

If you need someone to attend your appointment 

with you or you need a translator please speak to the 

receptionist. 

What to do when the surgery is closed. 

Call the surgery number which will put 

you through to Out Of Hours Care. 

Ring 111 for advice. 

Use www.nhs.uk for advice. 


